C
yl
in
d
e
r
&
 P

 RLS750S 75 Ton 5/8"
 RLS1000S 100 Ton 5/8"
Order Guide
Instructions Step 1
 Choose a valid cylinder and pump combination from the table on
the next page
Step 2
Choose a hose from the
two options listed below.
Step 3 Step 3:
Choose a gauge
PUMP
PART NUMBER
 P12 Hand
 P19L Hand
 P55 Hand
 P59 Hand
 P59L Hand
 P159 Hand
 P460 Hand
 PA6 Air
 PA9 Air
 P59F Foot
 Item Type
— ——
D = Digital
  9042DG
06F  = 9756 Hose
02M = 9764E Hose
CPS XXXXXX PXXX
PUMP PUMP
HAND
AIR
FOOT
CLASSIC STEEL LIGHTWEIGHT
SINGLE SPEED 2 SPEED 2 SPEED 2 SPEED
Series
Short
Tons
Stroke
(in)
Cylinder
SKU P12 P55 P59 P159 P19L P59L PA6 PA9 P59F
S
IN
G
LE
 A
C
TI
N
G
 C
Y
LI
N
D
E
R
C
5
3.25 C53C C53C-P12 — — — C53C-P19L — C53C-PA6 C53C-PA9 —
5.25 C55C C55C-P12 — — — C55C-P19L — C55C-PA6 C55C-PA9 —
7.25 C57C C57C-P12 — — — C57C-P19L — C57C-PA6 C57C-PA9 —
10
1 C101C — C101C-P55 C101C-P59 — C101C-P19L — C101C-PA6 C101C-PA9 —
2.125 C102C — C102C-P55 C102C-P 59 — C102C-P19L — C102C-PA6 C102C-PA9 —
4.125 C104C C104C-P55 C104C-P59 — C104C-P19L — C104C-PA6 C104C-PA9 C104C-P59F